Navrh rozpoctu Skoly _ rok 2023

Prispévkova organizace

Naklady

Vynosy

Provozni

Ucelové

Celkem

Vlastni

Dotace zfizovatele

Celkem

Vysledek
hospodareni

Mzdovy limit

2. materska Skola Dobfis

2333 000 K&

0 K¢

2 333 000 K¢

1 093 000 K¢

1240 000 K¢

2 333 000 K¢

0 K¢

0 K¢

RM 10.01.2023




